
Event ID Name of Event Faculty coordinator Contact no. Student coordinator 1 RTU roll no. Contact no. Volunteers Roll no. Contact No.

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SUR SUR Dr. Deepti Arela 9929417474 Priyansh lavadia 20ESKCS192 8441070346 Tanu Gautam 20ESKEE143 8306624293

Dr. Jyoti Shukla 7976506097 SHILPI SHUKLA 20ESKCA053 6376039200 Vanshika Nirwan 20ESKEE148 9785347804

Ms Suman Sharma Vaidehi Mudgal 20ESKEE147 9351449419

Krishnanshu Bhargava 20ESKCS127

Siddhart Agarwal 20ESKEE137

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/THIRAK THIRAK Dr.Monika Mathur 9460285776 Karan Sharma 20ESKIT052 9358689891 Anshika Bhatt 21ESKCA018 9783011380

Ms.Namita soni 9694385553 Jatin sinwaria 21ESKCA055 9024229483 Ansh kumar 21ESCA016 9460008860

Deepak Kumar Sai 20ESKME029 6204338698 Aayush Gupta 21ESKCA030 7618521955

Arpit Aanjana 20ESKCE019 9351284377 Arya Negi 21ESKCA027 8949859785

Kapil 20ESKME047 9358029669 Kapil Jarwal 22ESKCA05 8442013363

Harsh Jain 21ESKCA049 9982636247

Ayush Rathor 20ESKME025 8890420999

Tisha Gupta 20RSKCA064 8104734480

gazal Jain 21ESKCA046 9024747953

Anant sharma 22ESKCS021 6261459552

Kirti Sharma 21ESKCA064 8764081457

Asit Vatsa 22ESKCS046 7970809880

Aman Sharma 22ESKCS018 8742081609

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/RAWAZ RAWAZ Ms.Ruchika Khandelwal 9828124477 Manjeet singh 20ESKCS140 8890786967 Priya Gupta 20ESKEC094 9098812136

Mr.yogesh sharma 8890072863 YAYATI 19ESKEC159 7014372906 Tanishq Goyal 20ESKCS855 6376438390

Mohak Saini 20ESKCS144 9772744095

SWAMI KESHVANAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
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S.No. Event ID Name of event Faculty coordinator Contact no. Student coordinator RTU roll no. Contact no. Volunteers Roll No. Contact No.

Mr. Saurabh 9636014447 Ekta Gupta 21ESKCS081 931037339 Himanshu Gautam 21ESKCX046 8107102293

Mr Pramod Jain 9414656550 Gautam Sharma 21ESKCS085 6350340576 Abhishek Singh 22ESKCS007 7412910116

Dhruv Agarwal B220539 9462972804 Hemant Kumar 22ESKEE031 8769134691

Pavitra Gautam B221327 733993586

Mrs. Mahima Meena 6376592815 Dipesh Kaushik B221449 9001928479 Snehal Gajraj 22ESKEE068 7014862002

Jiya Singhal B220699 8000897209 Anuj Meena 22ESKME006 7240265591

Mr. Nikhil Sharma 9166245750 Poorvanshi Kulshreshtha B220930 8306058850 Ronak Nirwan B220510 9376631523

Rikhil Nair B220760 7568228822 Malkeet Singh 8949448389

Prachi Sharma B221287 9136543954

Mrs. Nidhi Sharma 9928592296 Disha Garg 19ESKCS072 8764006876 Yash Thakur 20ESKME095 8306477935

Mr. Gaurav Gupta 8503994982 Kumkum Maurya 19ESKCE060 9461157520 Pari Manoj Saraswat 21ESKCX041 8535089255

Dr. Shipra Malik 8979960559 Archi B221346 9460301114 Devanshi Jain 22ESKCY014 7340650771

Mr. Deepak Sharma 8764295758 Harsh Nagori B221349 9672419399 Garvit Bhardwaj 22ESKCY018 9413239440

Arushi Pareek 22ESKIT022 6375983385

Harsh Tambi 9119399349

Mrs. Shalini Singhal 8952979529 Ashita Bansal B220758 7023203292 Mohit Prajapati 22ESKEC061 9166550099

Mrs. Richa Rawal 8696903060 Mohini Mangal B221435 9301303404 Aditya Sharma 22ESKEC005 9571689317

Avantika Bansal 9571050287 Aayush Arora 22ESKEC003 7733033303

Md Rafeed Haldar 22ESKEC058 9784961705

Jagrat Parnami 6376050294

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C7

6 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C8
COSPLAY-

FANTASY DRESS UP

MUSICAL CHAIR

RAPARAZZI-

RAP BATTLE

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C6
RANG-

The ART EXHIBITION

5

3

4

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C3

PRAVAH 2023

CULTURAL EVENTS COORDINATORS AND VOLUNTEERS

1

2

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C1
Clash of Bands-

 (Musical Mayhem)

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C2
OPEN MIC-

EK AWAAZ

FACULTY COORDINATORS : Ms. Aakriti Sharma || Ms. Priya Gupta

Sign:    

STUDENT COORDINATORS: Akshat khandelwal || Gazal Gupta || Laveena Goyal|| Jigyasu Sharma || Garima Gupta

Sign: 



Mrs. Sumita 9887818787 Rishabh Mehta B221052 7742396002 Prashant Singh Hooda 22ESKCY038 8278625330

Neha Mirani B221055 9785122774 Priya 22ESKCY040 6350413615

Abhinav Sharma 22ESKCY004 8619445091

Vishal Anand 22ESKCY056 8209035003

Dr. Neha Purohit 9549077755 Lovesh Chhabra 21ESKEC038 6367567773 Rishabh Mehta B221052 7742396002

Somil panwar B220582 7851945466 Neha Mirani B221055 9785122774

Dharamanshu Kumar 21ESKCX015 7011553717

Pradeep Sharma 9468905760

Mr. Amit Bansal 9784594904 Ishaan Pareek B221189 8890573300 Harsh Jangir B220579 8278631843

Harsh Jain B221362 8949731854 Harish Menariya 22ESKCA038 8107703083

Gulshan Kumar Saini 22ESKIT050 9521213193

Manmohan Sharma 9166012455 Arham Mehta B221355 9462719260 Gopal Singh Shekhawat B221054 6350151116

Dhruv Bansal B221074 9461217395 Chinmay Jain B221099 6367667528

Vaibhav Porwal B221379 8560085381

Sumita Hemrom 9887818787 Deepanshu B220491 9671918145 Vikas Choudhary 9671918145

Krishna Swami B221166 8302430335 Yash Sharma 9079645076

Mahima Meena 6376592815 Aditya Pareek B221165 8890146040 Devansh Bhardwaj 22ESKIT033 8005843243

Manoj Chaudhary B221202 9079308352 Aayushman Sharma 22ESKIT003 6376835787

Ayush Agarwal 22ESKEE017 9828074219

Vishnu Jangid 9664018493 Vaibhav Gupta B220458 9116940089 Manmeet Singh B220494 8824684994

Neeraj Khandelwal B220316 9461790399 Sparsh Singh B220291 8619054370

Piyush Sapre

Vibhore Mathur B221248 8209799398

Dr. Sumit Gupta 9929764461 Shubham Sharma B220519 8619176298 Vivek Meena B221036 8209481180

Suhani Sharma B220768 7877930831 Suhani Mehta B220799 9358311583

Tushar Tak B220705 7878189995

Manmohan Sharma 9166012455 Radhe Shyam Sharma 21ESKEE053 9414019763 Rahul gangwal 21ESKEE055 9983469282

Sachin Sharma 9351436198 Rahul Gautam 21ESKCX304 7232082420

Raj Tiwari 8384952954

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C10

3 LEGS-

TRIO TANGO  

7

8

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C12 SPOON RACE

14 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C16
GUESS WHAT - 

THINK TANK

12

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C9
SAC-

RACE

DAMSHARAS -

DUMB CHARADES

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C13 SNATCH THE HANKY

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C11

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C14
SATOLIA -

7 STONE 

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C17 SKIPPING ROPE

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/C15 DODGEBALL13

15

10

11

9



S. No. Event ID Name of Event Faculty coordinators Contact no. Student coordinators RTU roll no. Contact no. Volunteers Roll no. Contact no.

1. Priyanka Sharma 8529022151 1. Shivin Shyam Kasat 21ESKEC043 7878821789 1. Vibhansh Jain 21ESKEC072 9079382581

2. Saurabh Mishra 21ESKEC059 8000997872 2. Karishma Kumawat 21ESKEC034 9024256943

3. Navneet Kaur 21ESKEC043 7850087272

4. Ruchi Singh 21ESKEC054 6377851038

5. Anushka Sharma 21ESKIT018 8946910027

1. Anjana Sangwan 9413939111 1. Ameen Zehra 21ESKEC012 8058378661 1. Devansh Bhardwaj B221358 800583243

2. Kirti Sharma 21ESKCA064 8764081457

1. Lovleen Kumar 9460826889 1. Ashwin Gupta 20ESKCS050 9785993559 1. Rishabh Kumar Kanther 21ESKCA091 7357376470

2. Dr. Pramila Kumavat 9829304298 2. Ashu Aggarwal 20ESKECS048 7339763017 2. Abhyubaya Saraswat 21ESKIT004 7023470019

3. Arjun Singh B220378 8690898656

1. Sunil Dhankar 8739990083 1. Ananya Mathur 20ESKCS029 7357140441 1. Ruchi Gupta 9024700307

2. Aditya Sharma 20ESKCS012 9571881353 2. Shreya Samariya 6350243560

3. Arushi Pareek B221357 6375983385

1. Mani Buttwal 9131001610 1. Jigyasa Singh 20ESKCS112 8769786421 1. Siddhika Mathur 9649994597

2. Aditi Agarwal 20ESKCS008 8290098401 2. Sneha Bansal 9456231421

3. Aman Choudhary 6367394423

1. Priya Gupta 9460860641 1.Ishika Patni 21ESKCS304 7737932468 1. Jatin Yadav 21ESKCX028 8561071725

2. Jashan 21ESKCX303 9680433825 2. Himanshu Sharma 21ESKIT309 8003335095

3. Deepanshu Khandelwal 21ESKEC021 9602699789

4. Vishal Rawat 21ESKCS849 9376744239

1. Nidhi Srivastav 9981381882 1. Aayushi Sharma 20ESKCA001 8290441402 1. Aayush Singh Tomar 20ESKCA009 9636653732

2. Krishna Rathi 20ESKCA036 6377130804 2. Bhavya Aggarwal B200231 7014230345

3. Pradeep Singh Tanwar 20ESKCS175 6376110357

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T10 Code Hunt

1

2

3

4

5

Digital poster designing

FACULTY COORDINATORS : Dr. Nilam Choudhary  || Dr. Rukhsar Zafar  || Ms. Priyanka Sharma

Sign:   

 

STUDENT COORDINATORS: Aaditya Trivedi || Ayushi Agarwal || Divyansh Gupta|| Harsh  Jain || Himanshu Agarwal 

Sign: 

TECHNICAL EVENTS COORDINATOR AND VOLUNTEERS

PRAVAH 2023

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T6 Digital Logo Making

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T8 Quiz War

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T9 Smack D Bug

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T1 Robo-War

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T4 Presentation War

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T5

6

7



 

1. Ruchika Khandelwal 9828124477 1. Gautum Jain 20ESKCS090 8003186456 1. Mohit Aggarwal 20ESKCS147 6378016386

2. Gulashan Sharma 20ESKCS093 7976837886 2. Gaurav Jindal 20ESKCS089 9799577790
3. Brijesh Jangir 20ESKCS062 8306488932

1. Manju Chaoudhary 9694724109 1. Chirag Gurnani 21ESKEC020 8949389955 1. Khushi Rajawat 21ESKEC035

2. Diya Sharma 21ESKec024 8619630841 2. Ananya Maheshwari B220752

3. Tushar Tak 7878189995

4. Harshit Sharma 6397681643

1. Mr. Sunil Dhankar 8739990083 1. Anshul Gora 20ESKCS039 7023116052 1. Kshitij Aggarwal B220649 7877598110

2. Aryan Mishra 20ESKCS046 7023269022 2. Anuj Tomar 7737008369

3. Arpit Gupta 22ESKCS012 6378487175

1. Dr. Monika Mathur 9460265776 1. Akshi Jain 20ESKCS023 9799038469 1. Akshat Sharma 20ESKCS020 9001236013

2. Amey Vijyawargiya 20ESKCE300 8989220310 2. Akshat Sharma 20ESKCS021 7014721442

3. Bhavesh Singhal 20ESKCS060 8436503935

1. Ms. Rajni Idiwal 9468845356 1. Divyansh Gupta 20ESKCS084 9063606861 1. Badal Soni 20ESKCS059 9784353801

2. Deepesh Khandelwal 20ESKCS069 8824935549 2.Mayuri Jain B220700 7734803536

 

1. Ms. Priyanka Sharma 8529022151 1. Ashutosh 20ESKEC026 9929558332 1. Bhoomika Bulchandani 20EKEC030 8824874253

2. Dr. Vikas Pathak 2. Vanshaj 21ESKEC072 756806994 2. Snehal Jain 21ESKEC066 9395735066

1. Dr.Vinay Kanugo 9784124995 1. Ishaan Khandelwal 20ESKCS105 9354779899 1. Himanshu Patni 20ESKCS104 7878846772

2. Mr.Ajay Dhanopia 9928909235 2. Harshit Totaka 20ESKCS102 2. Lakshay Beniwal B221198 9636295847

3. Yogendra Gupta 9468739571 3. Parth Sarthi Sharma B221050 7849896708 3. Sahiba Taneja B220996 7762851733

1. Archana Saxena 9414460650 1. Lucky Jain B220394 8435308486 1. Nikhil Sharma B220252 7006240406

2. Harish Bairagi B221079 6377069744 2.Nikhil Singh B220435 9508860522

3. Tanuj Sharma B220638 7877284628

16 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/ECA01 CARGO MANIA 1. Mr.Brijmohan Sharma 9571463814 Jayesh Vashishtha 20ESKEC053 9887487871 DHARMPAL YADAV 21ESKCA038 8306396046

2. Sudesh Garg Prince Singhal 20ESKEC093 9057504998 Moulik Jindal 22ESKIT096 7568600858

Shantanu Gunani 21ESKCS811 9549268454 Manas verma 22ESKCX064 7878071467

Khushi Choudhary 21ESKCA063 6350185964 Ayush Soni 21ESKCX009 8696687702

Kshitij Agrawal 22ESKIT084 7877598110

17 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/ECA02 Robo Sumo 1. Mr.Brijmohan Sharma 9571463814 Saksham Bhalla 20ESKCA052 9314038196 Sahil bohra B221437 9001659020

2. Sudesh Garg Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 8005987068 Sanya Bhatnagar 22ESKEC078 8955722701

Suyash Vashishtha 22ESKCS217 6378138062 Tanishka jain 22ESKEC088 9521090030

Khushi Choudhary 21ESKCA063 6350185964 Minuk soni 22ESKEC059 9784735423

Type-a-tack

Capture the moment

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T17 RC plane

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T11 Code Arena

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T12 Blind Code

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T13

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T15

15

14 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T20

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T16

13

Startup expo 2023

SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/T21 V Stock Market

12

9

8

10

11

The Edit Master 



18 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/ECA03 XLR8 1. Mr.Brijmohan Sharma 9571463814 Keshav Gautam 20ESKCA034 7878004286 Madhvendra Singh Asawat 22ESKME027 9024634143

2. Sudesh Garg Pranshansa Khandelwal 20ESKEC091 9587637403 Hana Kazi 22ESKME017 8239361496

Rohit Kumar Soni 21ESKME024 7737223342 Sanskar chaturvedi 22ESKEC077 6377829943

Suyash Vashishtha 22ESKCS217 6378138062 Somil khandelwal 22ESKEC082 7827455826

Raghav Sharma 22ESKEC068 8306699261



S. No. Event ID Name of event Faculty coordinator(s) Contact no. Student coordinator(s) Univ. Roll No. Contact no. Volunteers Univ. Roll no. Contact no.

1 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N1 SKIT'S MASTERCHEF
1. Dr. Sangeeta Gupta

2. Ms. Rajni Idiwal

9414455719

9468845356

1. Kirti Agarwal

2. Komal

B220833

B220708

8619534966

7742295016

1. Harshlata Nayak

2. Khushang Ameta

3. Mahi Shrivastava

4. Kashish Jain

 

8209612061

9784015142

9649767265

8824298390

2 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N2 Paintball Battlegrounds 1. Mr. Manish Bhardwaj 9887515862

1. Prerit Goyal

2. Sarthak Maheshwari 

3. Rishang Tiwari

4. Priyal Khandelwal

20ESKCS185

20ESKCS827

20ESKCS808

20ESKCS191

6378097662

8445713163

8306344844

8949189241

3 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N3 Bolly- Buzz 1. Ms.Richa Rawal 8696903060
1. Purvi Goyal 

2. Shreya Jha

20ESKCS198

21ESKEC064

8955703016

8955251718

1. Shivin Kasat

2. Ritesh Lavti

3. Prajwal Soni

4. Shruti Goyal

21ESKEC063

20ESKCS810

20ESKCS176

21ESKIT105

7878821789

8118895559

9667473858

9166874969

4 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N4 Parinda Painting
1. Ms.Shalini

2. Pawan Kumar Jain 

8210765054

9828801324

1. Hardik Agarwal

2. Manasvi Sharma  

B220512

B221284

8619658589

9509669519

1. Dhruv Agarwal

2. Jay Agrawal

3. Fatima Haq

B220539

B221279

B220497

9462972804

8764280451

9001181516

5 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N6 Clay Art Competition
1. Ms.Deepika Jain

2. Dr.Suman Sharma 

8094584015

9414980293

1. Palak

2. Kanika Gupta

21ESKEE045

21ESKEE028

9079145536

9950865843

1. Kannu Sharma

2. Harshit

3. Keshav Gautam

21ESKEE031

21ESKIT053

21ESKEE034

8875771094

8824547308

9634521216

6 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N7 TUG of War(RASSA KASHI) 1. Mr. Vivek Singhal 8824444607
1. Piyush Gupta

2. Rahul Jain

20ESKCS172

20ESKCS802

7220894725

9530095100

1. Purvi Harpalani

2. Rahul Kumar 

3. Rohan Mishra

20ESKCS199

20ESKCS803

20ESKCS814

7568638083

9649488978

9680814805

7 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N8 Rubik's Cube 1. Mr. Deepak Sharma 8764295758
1. Riya Mehta

2. Saksham Jain 

20ESKCS813

20ESKCS8

6376472882

8502090007

1. Prateek Gaur

2. Pulkit Vashishth

20ESKCS178

20ESKCS197

9784247905

9772887939

8 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N9 Slow Cycle Race 1. Ms. Rubal Deep Gill 9887441103
1. Priyanshu Sharma

2. Mukul Acharya

21ESKCS303

21ESKIT303

8824821517

8741077148

1. Neha Meerchandani

2. Vidisha Namnani

3. Keerti Khatri

4. Manuj Ganeriwala

21ESKCS312

21ESKCS313

809561

21ESKCS311

8355820306

8619982768

8005844384

9462934583

9 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N10 Jugad se banao
1. Dr. Shalini Shekhawat

2. Ms. Priyanka Sharma

9461628510

8529022151

1. Rashi Raja Bundela

2. Siddarth Agarwal 

20ESKCS209

20ESKCS843

7689984123

7426060234

1. Unnati Sharma 

2. Vivek Tomar

3. Sheetal Jhanwar

20ESKCS865

20ESKCS879

21ESKCS210

6375332595

9614094199

6367429415 

10 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N12 IPL Auction 1. Dr. Sheeba Anjum 9928334657

1. Ayush Mangal

2. Bhoomi Arora

3. Vicky Soni

4. Vikas Sharma

5. Subham Dhabhai

22ESKCS055

22ESKCS060

6350224151

8854051288

7339938162

7014815036

6376838293

1. Bhoomi Bajaj

2. Chandraveer Singh

3. Ayush Agarwal

4. Ashish Swami

5. Devansh Pancholi

6. Yash Bansal

7. Parag Pareek

22ESKCS061

22ESKEE020

22ESKEE017

22ESKEE003

NA

NA

NA

6375080327

6367515720

9828074219

8003032800

8890067020

9982037228

7300099223

11 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N13 Capture The Pravah 1. Dr. Neha Purohit 9549077755  1. Shobhit Singh 21ESKCA102 7300728969

1.Shivam Agarwal

2. Tanisha Jawale

3. Nikita Rao

21ESKCA100

21ESKCA110

21ESKCA077

8949516768

8058601714

8949728079

12 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N14 Puzzle Mania 1. Sumita Hemrom 9887818787
1. Priya

2. Bhawana Chauhan

B220612

B220732

6350413615

7597132365

1. Devanshi Jain

2. Harsh Nagori

3. Gaurav Lalwani

B220694

B221349

B220974

7340650771

9672419399

7891886429

NON-TECHNICAL EVENTS COORDINATORS

PRAVAH 2023

FACULTY COORDINATORS : Mr. Abhishek Gupta || Mr. Loveleen Kumar || Mr. Rajesh Rajaan 

Sign:    

STUDENT COORDINATORS: Rishika Bansal|| Ayushman Mishra || Kushagra Mundra || Niharika Rathore || Aryan Ojha || Komal Kanwar 

Sign: 



13 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N15 Treasure Hunt (Dutiful Detectives) 1. Nidhi Srivastav 9981381882
1. Harshit Mittal 

2. Rishika Bansal

20ESKCA027

20ESKCS809

8947040720

8058654258

1. Khushi Pareek

2. Surbhi Somani

3. Laxita Singh

4. Chairvi Sharma

5. Aastha Panwar

20ESKCA035

20ESKCA059

20ESKCA039

21ESKCS059

21ESKCS007

7427095646

9413588483

9784303329

8000692130

9571276016

14 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N16 Safar - A Photo Walk 1. Kiran Rathi 9057574362
1. Adarsh Sain

2. Ritik Sain

B200943

B221459

9784865550

8239895966

1. Kashish Jagwani

2. Anushka Jain

20ESKEC058

20ESKEC021

9649029794

7088812270

15 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N17 The Fame Game 1. Dr. Neha Purohit 9549077755
1. Srishti Kulshrestha

2. Bajrang Singh

20ESKCA056

20ESKCA010

9461784370

8290214828
1. Tisha Gupta 20ESKCA064 8104734480

16 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N19 Dart Championship 1. Dr. Sumit Gupta 9929764461
1. Sahil Singh

2. Sarthak 

B220308

B220847

9602803688

7737345086

1. Nirupma

2. Neha Yadav

3. Shyam Pratap

B220346

B220786

B220770

7737062075

8000103901

7891020548

17 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N21 Escape Room 1. Dr. Anupriya 9983075000

1. Anirudh bharadwaj

2. Adamya Agarwal

3. Ansh Agarwal

4. Harsh Garg

21ESKCS028

21ESKCX003

21ESKCS033

21ESKCX023

8955914296

8529554956

6377676274

8890867441

1.  Ankit Gupta

2. Aman Modi

3. Dharmanshu Kumar

4. Atharv Paliwal

21ESKCS029

21ESKCS025

21ESKCX015

21ESKCS047

6350553355

9468512204

7011553717

9521846123

18 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N22 Arm Wrestling-"DESI ARM WRESTLERS"
1. Ms. Shalini 

2. Mr. Manmohan Sharma

8210765054

9166012455

1. Daksh meena 

2. Mansi aaseri

21ESKCE306

21ESKCE050

7014225306

9828817599

1. Chandraprakash Meena

2. Malvi

3. Priyanshi Jain

4. Kamlesh Gurjar

21ESKCE012

21ESKIT089

21ESKCA094

21ESKCE038

6377501529

8302947029

9024275285

7240144026

19 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N23  Pro Posterist 1 .Rajni Idiwal 9468845356
1. Ayush Soni

2. Hari Kumar Addania

20ESKCS057

20ESKCS095

8764412683

9024695692

1. Ayush Maheshwari

2. Ayush Kumar

3. Harsh Soni

4.Vipasha Goyal

20ESKCS055

20ESKCS054

20ESKCS098

20ESKEC123

7073362130

6204132690

9024814839

9950612588

20 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N24 Face Painting 1. Mamta Sakpal 9468906889
1. Akshita Sharma

2. Shagun Agarwal

20ESKCS024

20ESKCS830

8302176379

9509416834

1. Abhishek Jain

2. Prachi Shrimali

20ESKCS007

B200980

7737589063

9587244400

21 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/N25 Scream & Chill 1. Mr. Nikhil sharma 91662 45750
1. Jahanvee Pareek

2. Yash Jangir

B220488

B220769

8769819099

8233275982

1. Shreya Pandey

2. Prakhar Saxena

3. Kamlesh Barala

4. Garv Khandelwal

5. Shubham Patel

6. Shorya Pathak

7. Yajan Shah

B200882

B200453

B221181

B221235

B210782

B211098

N/A

9782675554

7427082111

8854012403

9983757441

7357174595

9068318794

7230026199

22 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/ECA04 Ladies and Gentlemen
1. Dr.Neha purohit

2.Dr.Sheeba Anjum

9549077755

9928334657

1. Harshit Kumawat 

2. Abhishek Gupta

21ESKCA050 8949655024

8690603383

1. Shaurya Harsh

2. Kushagra Sharma

3. Jagrati Meena

20ESKCS833

20ESKCS134

20ESKEC050

7728005281

7339872983

8905011506



S. No. Event ID Name of event Faculty coordinators Contact no. Student coordinator Univ. Roll No. Contact no. Volunteers Univ. Roll No Contact no.

1 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L1 Riddles with Escape Room
1. Dr. Vijay Kr. Singhal

2. Mr. Sandeep Kr. Bhaskar

9214517850

9887413133

1. Shreyash Sharma

2. Rishika Jain

21ESKEE074

21ESKCS301

8890830688

8890698644

1. Avinash Jain

2. Krishna Choudhary

3. Rashi Jindal

n/a

B220659

22ESKEE058

9602197364

8094526315

8302331355

2 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L2 Scrabble 1. Deepika Jain 8094584015
1. Tushar Sharma

2. Vidit Khandelwal

21ESKCA111

21ESKCA117

9784034967

8905215327

1. Vageesh Agrawal

2. Yash Tailor

3. Kanika Madan

22ESKCS852

22ESKIT175

22ESKCA053

8094286337

9784484969

9602594008

3 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L3 Chai Pe Charchaa 1. Dr. Sheeba Anjum 9928334657
1. Divyansh Jaitlia 

2. Rishabh Kanther

20ESKCS085

21ESKCA091

9166526383

9509048303

1. Sarthak Vijayvargiya

2. Harsh Vijay

3. Ayush Gupta

22ESKCS197

22ESKCS097

21ESKCA030

9782344284

9549528379

7618521955

4 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L4 Script Writing 
1. Mr. Harpreet Singh Gill

2. Ms. Mahima Meena

9462694625

6376592815

1. Pronay Bhoumick

2. Akash Agarwal

22ESKCA097

20ESKCS015

8905047469

6378682843

1. Darsh Agrawal

2. Sanidhya Singhal

3. Abhishek Das

22ESKEC025

22ESKCA107

22ESKCA005

9928449434

8696516879

8824558061

5 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L5 Youth Talk 1. Ms.Pooja Choudhary 9460869377 1. Tanish Khandal 20ESKEC116 9588948149

1. Kannu Sharma

2. Rahul Singh Panwar

3. Arya Negi

21ESKEE031

21ESKEE057

21ESKCA027

8875771094

7014659916

8944859785

6 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L6 Literary Talent Show 1. Mrs.Mamta Sakpal 9468906889
1. Naina Madan

2. Nivesh Bansal

21ESKCA075

21ESKCA079

6367981621

9466242650

1. Akshat Nepalia

2. Hith Pariwala

3. Gargi Soni

22ESKCA017

22ESKCA048

22ESKCA033

7976713310

8769328589

6350566601

7 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L7 Toggle 1. Mr.Harpreet singh gill 9462694625
1. Aditi Sharma

2. Aman Bhargava

20ESKCS010

20ESKCS027

8209863388

9314077000

1. Nikita Rao

2. Vanshika Jindal

3. Tanisha Jawale

21ESKCA077

21ESKCA113

21ESKCA110

8949728079

9351123228

8058601714

8 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L8 Kirdaars In Parallel World
1. Ms. Baibhav Bishal 

2. Mr. Tarun Naruka

8999377089

7665880996

1. Vinay Yadav

2. Queenshi Jain

20ESKEE150

21ESKIT089

9649800043

9660110923

1. Tushar Jain

2. Shivam Kumar

3. Ujjwal Agarwal

22ESKEC092

22ESKEC080

22ESKIT173

8302801459

7549658796

9462969964

9 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L9 Spell Bee
1. Ms. Deepika Jain

2. Ms. Mahima Meena

8094584015

7023975442

1. Suyash Ameta 

2. Ansh Jain

21ESKCA107

22ESKIT018

9602220735

7425980850

1. Harshit Sharma

2. Raghav Pratap Singh Saini
22ESKCS175

6397681643

9414086701

10 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L10 Guess The Gibberish 
1. Md.Yusuf Sharif

2. Dr.Shalini Shekhawat 

7989689498

9461628510

1. Saloni Garg

2. Ayushi Katyayan

21ESKEE067

21ESKIT029

6350062792

6299643408

1. Kanika Verma

2. Devendra kUSHWAH

3. Jashan

22ESKCE049

22ESKCY016

21ESKCX303

7827853016

9649584487

9680433825

11 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L11 KBC 1. Dr.Shikha Agarwal 9610731569
1. Jagrati Meena

2. Amol Kumari

20ESKEC050

20ESKEC016

8905011506

6375058664

1. Hiren Vaishnav

2. Bhavesh Gupta

20ESKEC049

22ESKEC022

9314604238

895507768

12 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L12 Marhala
1. Dr. Sheeba Anjum

2. Dr. Neha Purohit

9928334657

9549077755

1. Sanidhya Bhardwaj

2. Swati Aggarwal
20ESKCS821

20ESKEC115

7627031609

8287771883

1. Aditya Rawat

2. Parth Jain

3. Abhyudhaya Saraswat

20ESKCS011

21ESKCS153

21ESKIT004

8003372524

8441022222

7023470019

13 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/L13 Brand your college 1. Priyanka Sharma 8890606912
1 .Ishan Mehta

2. Harshil Sharma

20ESKCS106

20ESKCS099

7073955747

9461925654

1.Vikas

2. Sumit Nagar

3. Yug Sharma

22ESKCS817

22ESKCS817

22ESKCS856

9352394131

9588200905

9306165135

LITERARY EVENTS COORDINATORS AND VOLUNTEERS

PRAVAH 2023

FACULTY COORDINATORS : Ms. Richa Sharma || Ms. Neha Mathur  

Sign:    

STUDENT COORDINATORS: Nikita Gupta || Lakshita Natani  || Geetika Mathur  || Garvit Mathur || Harsh Goyal

Sign: 



SNo. Name University Roll No. Mobile No. Event Name Post Name

1 Chakshit Gunidia 20ESKEC031 8946981466 Bhagirath Coordinator

2 Aabhas Nama 20ESKEC001 9928299012 Bhagirath Coordinator

3 Prince Singhal 20ESKEC093 9057504998 Bhagirath Coordinator

4 Umang Sharma 20ESKEC118 9950364889 Bhagirath Coordinator

5 Ayush Pandey 20ESKEC029 9079932477 Bhagirath Volunteer

6 Dikshant Sharma 20ESKEC039 8003514845 Bhagirath Volunteer

7 Jagrati Meena 20ESKEC050 8905011506 Bhagirath Volunteer

8 Dhruv Jain 20ESKEC037 9314963729 Bhagirath Volunteer

9 Abhishek Sharma 20ESKEC006 7412974359 Bhagirath Volunteer

10 Gautam Kumar Kamat 20ESKEC044 7737766957 Bhagirath Volunteer

11 Amol Kumari 20ESKEC016 6375058664 Bhagirath Volunteer

12 Nandani Khandelwal 21ESKEC042 8107655742 Bhagirath Volunteer

13 Ujjawal Sharma 21ESKEC069 7877963600 Bhagirath Volunteer

14 Mohit Yadav 20ESKEC074 9414964528 Bhagirath Volunteer

15 Sakshi Singh 20ESKEC103 9784310874 Bhagirath Volunteer

16 Shreya Jha 21ESKEC064 8955251718 Bhagirath Volunteer

17 Charvi Dadhich 20ESKEC032 8209528393 Bhagirath Volunteer

18 Samyak Jain 20ESKEC106 8003482450 Bhagirath Volunteer

19 Divyansh Sharma 20ESKEC041 9587670460 Bhagirath Volunteer

PRAVAH 2023

SOCIAL EVENTS COORDINATORS AND VOLUNTEERS



20 Utkarsh Khandelwal 20ESKEC121 7878583719 Bhagirath Volunteer

21 Gaurav Sharma 20ESKCE037 8529894849 Bhagirath Volunteer

22 Jamuna Jangid 20ESKEC051 9983157603 Bhagirath Volunteer

23 Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 9358305533 Bhagirath Volunteer

24 Kushal Tambi 20ESKEC065 6377144838 Bhagirath Volunteer

25 Chirayu Jain 20ESKEC033 9530037182 Bhagirath Volunteer

26 Pulkit Sharma 20ESKEC095 8094806224 Bhagirath Volunteer

27 Sunil Kumawat 20ESKEC113 8529081193 Bhagirath Volunteer

28 Raghav Gupta 20ESKEC099 7690935646 Bhagirath Volunteer

29 Lakshya Verma 20ESKEC067 9929033699 Bhagirath Volunteer

30 Aravi Sharma 21ESKCA024 6377669254 Bhagirath Volunteer

31 Arya Negi 21ESKCA027 8949859785 Bhagirath Volunteer

32 Prajjwal Nirvan 20ESKEC090 8619332595 Bhagirath Volunteer

33 Prashansha Khandelwal 20ESKEC091 9587637403 Bhagirath Volunteer

34 Vanshaj Kataria 21ESKEC070 7568069994 Bhagirath Volunteer

35 Kirti Sharma 21ESKCA064 8764081457 Bhagirath Volunteer

36 Hiren  Vaishnav 20ESLEC049 9314604238 Bhagirath Volunteer

37 Arun Singh 20ESKEC023  77288 57896 Bhagirath Volunteer

38 AARUSHI AGARWAL 22ESKCA002 8290566925 Bhagirath Volunteer

39 Kritika Singh 22ESKCA061 7877270578 Bhagirath Volunteer

40 Krishna Choudhary 22ESKCA059 8094526315 Bhagirath Volunteer

41 Pragati Naruka 22ESKIT116 6367888817 Bhagirath Volunteer

42 Autha Rashmika 22ESKCS047 8905052082 Bhagirath Volunteer

43 Priyanshi Bansal 22ESKIT123 8209361137 Bhagirath Volunteer

44 Queenshi Jain 21ESKIT089 9660110923 Bhagirath Volunteer

45 Jiya Singhal 22ESKCA051 8000897209 Bhagirath Volunteer

46 Anshuman Singh Rathore 20ESKEC020 9829607923 Bhagirath Volunteer

47 Aakriti Dixit 22ESKCA001 8619513380 Bhagirath Volunteer



48 KANIKA MADAN 22ESKCA053 9602594008 Bhagirath Volunteer

49 ISHITA AGRAWAL 22ESKCA049 8890195525 Bhagirath Volunteer

50 Rashi Jindal 22ESKEE058 8302331355 Bhagirath Volunteer

51 somik choudhary 20ESKEC300 7425022709 Bhagirath Volunteer 

SNo. NAME Roll No MOBILE NO. Event Name POST

1 Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 9358305533 SLOGAN CAMP Coordinator

2 Shreya Jha 21ESKEC064 8955251718 SLOGAN CAMP Coordinator

3 Vanshaj Kataria 21ESKEC070 7568069994 SLOGAN CAMP Coordinator

SNo. NAME Roll No MOBILE NO. Event Name POST

1 CHIRAYU JAIN 20ESKEC033 9530037182 Umang Coordinator

2 SUNIL KUMAWAT 20ESKEC113 8529081193 Umang Coordinator

3 ARAVI SHARMA 21ESKCA024 6377669254 Umang Volunteer

4 KIRTI SHARMA 21ESKCA064 8764081457 Umang Volunteer

5 ARYA NEGI 21ESKCA027 8949859785 Umang Volunteer

6 SHIVIN KASAT 21ESKEC063 7878821789 Umang Volunteer

7 MOHIT YADAV 20ESKEC074 9414964528 Umang Volunteer

8 SAMYAK JAIN 20ESKEC106 8003482450 Umang Volunteer

9 SAKSHI SINGH 20ESKEC103 9784310874 Umang Volunteer

10 LAKSHAYA VERMA 20ESKEC067 9929033699 Umang Volunteer

11 SAURABH MISHRA 21ESKEC059 8000997872 Umang Volunteer

SNo. Name Roll No. Mobile No. Event Name Post 

1 Divyansh Sharma 20ESKEC041 9587670460 NUKKAD NATAK Coordinator



2 Abhishek Sharma 20ESKEC006 7412974359 NUKKAD NATAK Coordinator

3 Jagrati Meena 20ESKEC050 8905011506 NUKKAD NATAK Coordinator

4 Avni Jain 20ESKEC028 9358949621 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

5 Arun Singh 20ESKEC023 7728857896 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

6 Chitaansh 20ESKEC034 9950927631 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

7 Ayush Pandey 20ESKEC029 9079932477 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

8 Bhoomika Bulchandani 20ESKEC030 8824874253 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

9 Amol Kumari 20ESKEC016 6375058664 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

10 Aabhas Nama 20ESKEC001 9928299012 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

11 Anshuman Singh Rathore 20ESKEC020 9829607923 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

12 Chakshit Gunidia 20ESKEC031 8946981466 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

13 Charvi Dadhich 20ESKEC032 8209528393 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

14 Chirayu Jain 20ESKEC033 9530037182 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

15 Dikshant Sharma 20ESKEC039 8003514845 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

16 Jamuna jangid 20ESKEC051 9983157603 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

17 Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 8005987068 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

18 Nandani Khandelwal 21ESKEC042 8107655742 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

19 Queenshi Jain 21ESKIT089 9660110923 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer

20 Gautam Kumar Kamat 20ESKEC044 7737766957 NUKKAD NATAK Volunteer



SNo. Name University Roll No. Mobile No. Event Name Post Name

1 Chakshit Gunidia 20ESKEC031 8946981466 Bhagirath , Nukkad Coordinator

2 Aabhas Nama 20ESKEC001 9928299012 Bhagirath, Nukkad Coordinator

3 Prince Singhal 20ESKEC093 9057504998 Bhagirath Coordinator

4 Umang Sharma 20ESKEC118 9950364889 Bhagirath Coordinator

5 Ayush Pandey 20ESKEC029 9079932477 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

6 Dikshant Sharma 20ESKEC039 8003514845 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

7 Jagrati Meena 20ESKEC050 8905011506 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer/Coordinator

8 Dhruv Jain 20ESKEC037 9314963729 Bhagirath Volunteer

9 Abhishek Sharma 20ESKEC006 7412974359 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer/Coordinator

10 Gautam Kumar Kamat 20ESKEC044 7737766957 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

11 Amol Kumari 20ESKEC016 6375058664 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

12 Nandani Khandelwal 21ESKEC042 8107655742 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

13 Ujjawal Sharma 21ESKEC069 7877963600 Bhagirath Volunteer

14 Mohit Yadav 20ESKEC074 9414964528 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

15 Sakshi Singh 20ESKEC103 9784310874 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

16 Shreya Jha 21ESKEC064 8955251718 Bhagirath,Slogan Volunteer/Coordinator

17 Charvi Dadhich 20ESKEC032 8209528393 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

18 Samyak Jain 20ESKEC106 8003482450 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

19 Divyansh Sharma 20ESKEC041 9587670460 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer/Coordinator

20 Utkarsh Khandelwal 20ESKEC121 7878583719 Bhagirath Volunteer

21 Gaurav Sharma 20ESKCE037 8529894849 Bhagirath Volunteer

22 Jamuna Jangid 20ESKEC051 9983157603 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

23 Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 9358305533 Bhagirath,Slogan Volunteer/Coordinator

24 Kushal Tambi 20ESKEC065 6377144838 Bhagirath Volunteer

25 Chirayu Jain 20ESKEC033 9530037182 Bhagirath, Nukkad,Umang Volunteer/volunteer/coordinator

26 Pulkit Sharma 20ESKEC095 8094806224 Bhagirath Volunteer

Social Event Team



27 Sunil Kumawat 20ESKEC113 8529081193 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer/Coordinator

28 Raghav Gupta 20ESKEC099 7690935646 Bhagirath Volunteer

29 Lakshya Verma 20ESKEC067 9929033699 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

30 Aravi Sharma 21ESKCA024 6377669254 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

31 Arya Negi 21ESKCA027 8949859785 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

32 Prajjwal Nirvan 20ESKEC090 8619332595 Bhagirath Volunteer

33 Prashansha Khandelwal 20ESKEC091 9587637403 Bhagirath Volunteer

34 Vanshaj Kataria 21ESKEC070 7568069994 Bhagirath, Slogan Volunteer/Coordinator

35 Kirti Sharma 21ESKCA064 8764081457 Bhagirath,Umang Volunteer

36 Hiren  Vaishnav 20ESLEC049 9314604238 Bhagirath Volunteer

37 Arun Singh 20ESKEC023  77288 57896 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

38 AARUSHI AGARWAL 22ESKCA002 8290566925 Bhagirath Volunteer

39 Kritika Singh 22ESKCA061 7877270578 Bhagirath Volunteer

40 Krishna Choudhary 22ESKCA059 8094526315 Bhagirath Volunteer

41 Pragati Naruka 22ESKIT116 6367888817 Bhagirath Volunteer

42 Autha Rashmika 22ESKCS047 8905052082 Bhagirath Volunteer

43 Priyanshi Bansal 22ESKIT123 8209361137 Bhagirath Volunteer

44 Queenshi Jain 21ESKIT089 9660110923 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

45 Jiya Singhal 22ESKCA051 8000897209 Bhagirath Volunteer

46 Anshuman Singh Rathore 20ESKEC020 9829607923 Bhagirath, Nukkad Volunteer

47 Aakriti Dixit 22ESKCA001 8619513380 Bhagirath Volunteer

48 KANIKA MADAN 22ESKCA053 9602594008 Bhagirath Volunteer

49 ISHITA AGRAWAL 22ESKCA049 8890195525 Bhagirath Volunteer

50 Rashi Jindal 22ESKEE058 8302331355 Bhagirath Volunteer

51 somik choudhary 20ESKEC300 7425022709 Bhagirath Volunteer 

52 Avni Jain 20ESKEC028 9358949621 Nukkad Volunteer 

53 Bhoomika Bulchandani 20ESKEC030 8824874253 Nukkad Volunteer 

54 Chitaansh 20ESKEC034 9950927631 Nukkad Volunteer 



55 Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 8005987068 Nukkad Volunteer 

56 SHIVIN KASAT 21ESKEC063 7878821789 Umang Volunteer 

57 SAURABH MISHRA 21ESKEC059 8000997872 Umang Volunteer 



S. No. Event ID Category Name of the student chapter Name of Event Faculty coordinator Email Contact no. Student coordinator RTU roll no. Contact no. Volunteers RTU NO. Contact No.

1 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC1 Technical IE(ECE) IEIN exclave (Paper Presentation) 1. Ms.Manju Choudhary 9694724109 1. Tanish Khandal 21ESKEC116 9588948149 1. Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 8005987068

2 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC2 Technical IE(ECE) Quiz Competition 1. Ms.Manju Choudhary 9694724109 1. Tanish Khandal 21ESKEC116 9588948149 1. Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 8005987068

3 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC3 Technical ASME Design Competition 1. Mr.Arun Beniwal 9887102200 1.Arshdeep Singh Kalsi 20ESKME015 7073468660
1. Ashwini Singh

2. Rahul Singh Gurjar

20ESKME023

20ESKME073

9610209536

7850053723

4 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC4 Technical ASME Expert Talk 1. Mr.Arun Beniwal 9887102200 1.Arshdeep Singh Kalsi 20ESKME015 7073468660
1. Ashwini Singh

2. Rahul Singh Gurjar

20ESKME023

20ESKME073

9610209536

7850053723

5 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC5 Technical ISTE Digitronics 1. Mr.Pallav Raval 9413287953 1. Abhijeet Agarwal 21ESKEC004 8306969413
1. Anmol Gupta

2. Deepanshu Khandelwal

21ESKEC013

21ESKEC021

8825053562

9602699789

6 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC6 Literary IEEE Essay Writing Competition
1. Dr.Shubhi Jain

2. Mr.Harshal Nigam

9468783437

9460005284

1. Ritika SIngh 

2. Aastha Jain 

20ESKCS811

20ESKCS003

7050873436

7906561051

1. Archita Gocher 

2. Sakshi Nagpal

3. Priya Gupta 

20ESKEC022

20ESKCS820

20ESKEC094

8426061947

8209863704

9098812136

7 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC7 Literary IEI The Debate Master
1. Mr.Jitendra Singh

2.  Mr.Jinendra Rahul

9314557275

9530098449

1.Saurabh kumar pushp 

2.Shreyash Sharma
 

8955256054	8

890830688
N/A N/A N/A

8 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC8 Non-Technical IEI Quizzal Karma 2.0
Mr.Jitendra Singh

Mr.Jinendra Rahul

9314557275

9530098449

1. Shivam gupta 

2. Preeti gupta

21ESKEE071 9928858146

 9001817482
N/A N/A N/A

9 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC9 Cultural IEEE Kala IEEE ART Contest
Dr.Shubhi Jain

Dr.Nilam Choudhary 

9468783437

982980388

1. Sakshi Nagpal

2. Sakshi Agarwal

20ESKCS820

20ESKCS818

8209863704

7062210320

1. Priya Gupta

2. Aastha Jain

3. Ritika Singh

20ESKEC094

20ESKCS003

20ESKCS811

9098812136

7906561051

7050873436

10 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC10 Cultural IGBC Green Painting Competition Mr.Vikas Vyas
1. Ved pratap singh

2. Piyush jain

19ESKCE119

19ESKCE079

9358280351

8005643366
N/A N/A N/A

11 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC11 Technical IETE Technical Content writing competition
Mr.Ankit Agarwal 

Mr.Rahul Pandey

7877556914

7073903153
1. Chirayu jain 9001087182 N/A N/A N/A

12 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC12 Technical Optica Panchtatva Quiz Ms. Rukhsar Zafar 8058318786
1. Himashu Agarwal

2. Abhijeet Mathur

21ESKEC027

21ESKCX300

876955349

9772263224
1. Chirag Gurnani 21ESKEC020 8058318786

13 SKIT/PRAVAH/2023/SC13 Technical Optica Know how techie you are Ms. Rukhsar Zafar 8058318786
1. Himashu Agarwal

2. Chirag Gurnani

21ESKCE027

21ESKEC020

8769553497

8058318786
1. Abhijeet Mathur 21ESKCX300 9772263224

PRAVAH 2023

STUDENT CHAPTERS EVENTS COORDINATORS AND VOLUNTEERS
FACULTY COORDINATORS : Dr. P.K. Jain

Sign:    


